
 
 

2019 Winter Menu – Daily Specials 
 

The Floreat Park P&C Association proudly operates The Canteen and is allergy aware and falls in line with the 
school’s Allergy and Anaphylaxis Policy. 

 
Coordinators:  Karen Wilson & Lucy Stone  Contact:     0417 384 866 
Open Hours:     8:30am – 2:00pm  Order Cut Off Times:     Strictly 8:50am 
Order online: www.quickcliq.com.au 

 
All lunch orders are to be placed online 

The items on this menu are available ONLY ON SPECIFIED DAYS 
 

 Amber = Choose carefully      Green = Best choices     V = Vegetarian 
 

DAY SPECIAL MENU PRICE 

MONDAY 
 

PIZZA  
- Cheese with Tomato Pizza Sauce (V) 
- Cheese & Ham with Tomato Pizza Sauce 
- Cheese, Ham & Pineapple with Tomato Pizza Sauce 
- OPTIONAL EXTRA – Gluten Free Base 

 
$4.00 
$4.50 
$4.75 
$1.00 

   

TUESDAY 

HOT DOGS  
- Hot Dog 
- Hot Dog with Lettuce 
- Hot Dog with Tomato 
- Hot Dog with Lettuce & Tomato 

 

 
$3.00 
$3.25 
$3.25 
$3.50 

YUMMY DRUMMIES  
Crumbed chicken nuggets  $1.50 each 

   

WEDNESDAY 
 
TERIYAKI CHICKEN - with rice - home-made  
 

 
$4.50 

   

THURSDAY 

MACARONI CHEESE - home-made (V) 
 
MACARONI BOLOGNESE – home-made 
 
OPTIONAL EXTRA – Gluten Free Pasta 

$4.00 
 

$4.50 
 

$0.50 
   

FRIDAY 

PIES  
Meat pie 
Potato pie 
Sausage roll 
Spinach & ricotta roll (V) 
Mini party pies 
 

 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$3.50 
$4.50 
$1.50 


