

2019 Winter Menu – Daily Specials

The Floreat Park P&C Association proudly operates The Canteen and is allergy aware and falls in line with the school's Allergy and Anaphylaxis Policy.

Coordinators: Karen Wilson & Lucy Stone Open Hours: 8:30am – 2:00pm Order online: www.quickcliq.com.au Contact: 0417 384 866 Order Cut Off Times: Strictly 8:50am



All lunch orders are to be placed online The items on this menu are available ONLY ON SPECIFIED DAYS

Amber = Choose carefully Green = Best choices V = Vegetarian

DAY	SPECIAL MENU	PRICE
MONDAY	 PIZZA Cheese with Tomato Pizza Sauce (V) Cheese & Ham with Tomato Pizza Sauce Cheese, Ham & Pineapple with Tomato Pizza Sauce OPTIONAL EXTRA – Gluten Free Base 	\$4.00 \$4.50 \$4.75 \$1.00
TUESDAY	HOT DOGS - Hot Dog - Hot Dog with Lettuce - Hot Dog with Tomato - Hot Dog with Lettuce & Tomato	\$3.00 \$3.25 \$3.25 \$3.50
	YUMMY DRUMMIES Crumbed chicken nuggets	\$1.50 each
WEDNESDAY	TERIYAKI CHICKEN - with rice - home-made	\$4.50
THURSDAY	MACARONI CHEESE - home-made (V)	\$4.00
	MACARONI BOLOGNESE – home-made	\$4.50
	OPTIONAL EXTRA – Gluten Free Pasta	\$0.50
FRIDAY	PIES Meat pie Potato pie Sausage roll Spinach & ricotta roll (V) Mini party pies	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$3.50 \$4.50 \$1.50